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Livia Triple 30-830-2400LM

LITEGEAR

LED Lighting Solutions

Product information "Livia Triple 30-830-
2400LM"

Recessed ceiling spot

Litegear® Livia is a stylish ceiling recessed spot with a brushed
aluminum frame. Livia is available in 3 different versions, from one to
three adjustable spots. Each spot is equipped with a COB LED chip.
The light is concentrated in a reflector and is therefore ideal for
accentuated lighting. The individual light inserts can be rotated and
swiveled around an axis (+/- 20 °). Each LED chip requires an external
power supply. The light color is very pleasant for living areas,
conference rooms or sales areas. The high efficiency ensures fast
amortization with extremely low follow-up costs compared to
halogen downlights.

Please order suitable power supply! see accessories
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Technical Details:

Luminous Flux

Light Yield:

Light Temperature:

Color Consistency (SDCM):
Power Consumption:
Operating Hours:
Switching Cycles:

Ignition Time:

Ambient Temperature (TA):

Housing Material:
Housing Color
Coating:

Pivot Range pan:
Pivot Range tilt:
Dimensions
Cut-Out Dimensions

Net Weight:

Information and Downloads:

2400 Im

80 Im/W

3000 K

4

30W

>30.000 h L80/B20
>50.000

<0,5s

-20°C - 40°C
aluminum
silver

anodised

360 °

20°
265x94x80 mm
245x80 mm

686 g
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