Product Information

Order number: LG10652

Livia Triple 30-830-2400LM





Product information "Livia Triple 30-830-2400LM"

Recessed ceiling spot

Litegear® Livia is a stylish ceiling recessed spot with a brushed aluminum frame. Livia is available in 3 different versions, from one to three adjustable spots. Each spot is equipped with a COB LED chip. The light is concentrated in a reflector and is therefore ideal for accentuated lighting. The individual light inserts can be rotated and swiveled around an axis (+/- 20 °). Each LED chip requires an external power supply. The light color is very pleasant for living areas, conference rooms or sales areas. The high efficiency ensures fast amortization with extremely low follow-up costs compared to halogen downlights.

Please order suitable power supply! see accessories





Technical Details:

Luminous Flux	2400 lm
Light Yield:	80 lm/W
Light Temperature:	3000 K
Color Consistency (SDCM):	4
Power Consumption:	30 W
Operating Hours:	>30.000 h L80/B20
Switching Cycles:	>50.000
Ignition Time:	<0,5 s
Ambient Temperature (TA):	-20°C - 40°C
Housing Material:	aluminum
Housing Color	silver
Coating:	anodised
Pivot Range pan:	360 °
Pivot Range tilt:	20 °
Dimensions	265x94x80 mm
Cut-Out Dimensions	245x80 mm
Net Weight:	686 g

Information and Downloads:

